
BRAKE PAD

P 23 003

The P 23 003 brake pad is synonymous

with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when

braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different

compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle

and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum,

maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the

most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo

brake pads are supplied together with an extensive

range of accessories and assembly kits for professional-

standard installation.

OE-equivalent

Brembo quality

ECE-R90 certificate

Safety

Performance

Comfort

Technical specifications

EAN code

8020584050736

Axle

Front

Thickness

17 mm

Width

109 mm

Height

39 mm

Braking system

Bendix

Wear indicator

Without

WVA number

20073

COMPATIBLE VEHICLES

https://www.bremboparts.com/catalogue/pdf/productredirect/pad/P_23_003?compatibility=true


COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

SE127165005A AUDI

3915580 FIAT

4174992 FIAT

4204050 FIAT

4218573 FIAT

4236412 FIAT

4296669 FIAT

4309780 FIAT

4370874 FIAT

4386012 FIAT

4434816 FIAT

4434909 FIAT

5888149 FIAT

5888151 FIAT

5888154 FIAT

5888574 FIAT

5951897 FIAT

790605 FIAT

655792725 FSO

82203073 LANCIA

99939353 LANCIA

SE127165005A SEAT

SE127165005A SKODA

SE127165005A VW

4423980 ZASTAVA


