# () brembo

## BRAKE PAD P 23 003

The P 23 003 brake pad is synonymous with reliability

The Brembo brake pad guarantees ultimate safety when braking thanks to the use of more than 100 different compounds, designed according to the type of vehicle and use. Stopping distances reduced to a minimum, maximum driving comfort and silent operation are the most important features of Brembo materials. Brembo brake pads are supplied together with an extensive range of accessories and assembly kits for professionalstandard installation.



- ✓ OE-equivalent
- Brembo quality
- ECE-R90 certificate
- Safety
- Performance
- Comfort

### **Technical specifications**

EAN code	Axle Thickness		
<b>8020584050736</b>	Front 17 mm		
Width	Height	Braking system	
<b>109</b> mm	<b>39</b> mm	<b>Bendix</b>	
Wear indicator <b>Without</b>	WVA number <b>20073</b>	Accessories With anti-squeal shim	

Øbren	nbo P	23 003	3		407.E672.449
	I		108.9		
			95		
	39				
	6.5	_		. /	
	16				
			VA: 20073 TY: x4		

#### **COMPATIBLE VEHICLES**





### **COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS**

SE127165005A	AUDI
3915580	FIAT
4174992	FIAT
4204050	FIAT
4218573	FIAT
4236412	FIAT
4296669	FIAT
4309780	FIAT
4370874	FIAT
4386012	FIAT
4434816	FIAT
4434909	FIAT
5888149	FIAT
5888151	FIAT
5888154	FIAT
5888574	FIAT
5951897	FIAT
790605	FIAT
655792725	FSO
82203073	LANCIA
99939353	LANCIA
SE127165005A	SEAT
SE127165005A	SKODA
SE127165005A	VW
4423980	ZASTAVA